2017 Porsche 718 Cayman S
Our Price $64,999
View this vehicle on our website at milleniamotors.com
(407) 402-5553
135 Mingo Trail , Longwood, FL 32750
Photos
Details
Contact

446 Wheel center caps with colored Porsche Crest
489 Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel
497 Rear Model Designation Painted
509 Fire Extinguisher
541 Seat ventilation
581 Luggage net in passenger footwell
583 Smoking package
7UG Navigation Module for Porsche Communication Management PCM
9VL Bose® Surround Sound System
AG Standard Interior in Black
CAS Model designation on doors in Black
CTF Model Designation "718" Painted
EKH Carbon Fiber Interior Package i.c.w. Standard Interior
G1 Guards Red
IV1 Porsche Connect Plus
QR5 Sport Chrono Package
XDK Wheels Painted in Black Satin
XGN Sport Chrono Clock Dial in Guards Red
XHW Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel in Carbon Fiber
XJA Door Handles in Black High-Gloss
XLX Sport Exhaust System incl. Sport Tailpipes in Black
XSX Seat belts in Guards Red
MSRP- $89,830
Carfax certified, Autocheck certified, only 2 previous owners.  Previously sold as a Porsche CPO car.
Exterior- Excellent condition, Interior- Extra clean, non-smoker.  This 718 Cayman S has been inspected with paint meter.  All metal panels are factory